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EN

CLIMBING

PRODUCT SHEET
REV 2.1 - EN202003

7554 BASTET

CATALOG COLLECTION

DIMENSIONS (L x W x H) in cm 

MAXIMUM CFH

IMPACT ATTENUATING SURFACE 

SUGGESTED AGE OF USE

COMPOSITION

PLAYGROUND ESSENTIALS

330 x 300 x 210

210

5+

19mm thick HDPE sheet climbing walls 
jointed together by 30/10 metal sheet inner 
plates and external 20/10 metal sheet 
angulars. 
Equipped with 65 rosin quarz sand handles.

Make a proper security surface according to CFH. Periodic maintenance is mandatory, following manual supplied to customer.

SECURITY AREA

660

6
9

0

min. 42,25 m² - MAX 49,00 m²
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